Website: www.keralapsc.gov.in
E-mail: doalp@psc.kerala.gov.in
Fax: 0477 2252649

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION DISTRICT OFFICE: ALAPPUZHA

No.A SS I(1) 2021/16 Alappuzha, 18.04.2017

ERRATUM NOTIFICATION

Sub:- KPSC District Office, Alappuzha – Clerk-Typist/Typist-Clerk (Cat.No.045/15) (Direct) in Various Departments – Erratum Notification reg.

Ref:- 1) R/L No.589/16/DOA dtd. 05.09.16.

2) Lr.No.DR I(3)13812/14/GW/Dy-1 dtd 12.04.17.

It is hereby notified that the entry 'Ex' is noted against the name of Sri. Hari Krishnan. G (Rank No.91) (Reg.No.110649) included in the Ranked List for the post of Clerk-Typist/Typist-Clerk (Cat.No.045/15) (Direct) in Various Departments in Alappuzha District came into force with effect from 05.09.2016 and the entry in the Main List of the Ranked List as Rank No.149, Sri. Kannan. S (Reg.No.110272) is deleted from the Ranked List.

MAIN LIST

Rank	Reg.No.	Name	Test	Wtg.	Total	D.O.B	Community	Remarks
No.								
91	110649	Hari Krishnan. G	47.00		47.00	24.05.1980		Ex
148	110371	Nandu Sekher. C	41.00		41.00	28.11.1990	Viswakarma	
149	Deleted							
150	109931	Lekshmi. J	41.00		41.00	20.05.1991	Ezhava	

The Ranked List No.589/2016/DOA dtd 05.09.2016 is modified to the above extent.

By order of the Commission

HARIKRISHNAN. M.S, District Officer, KPSC District Office: Alappuzha

Approved for Issue

Section Officer

BC/21/04/17/C4